Futbol 3° basico
Profesores: Andrés Hermida-José Miguel Amengual-Javiera Abarca
Martes: 15:25-16:45

Apellido Paterno
Abogabir
Acufia
Aguirre
Alcalde
Alcalde
Arrieta
Aspillaga
Becerra
Boetsch
Boetsch
Bulnes
Bustorf
Ceron
Chandia
Cid

Claro
Concha
Correa
Correa
Cruz
Dagnino
Debesa
de Ferari
Duery
Dumay
Echeverria
Edwards
Edwards
Fernandez
Fernandez
Galdames
Gazitua
Gebauer
Ghisolfo
Godoy
Goldsack
Gonzalez
Hasenohr
Herrera
Hurtado
Hurtado
Infante
Infante

Apellido Materno
Vial
Valenzuela
Morandé
Falcone
Letelier

de lruarrizaga
Silva
Letelier
Haeussler
Valdés

Del Campo
Venegas
Kuscevic
Larrea
Mediavilla
Encina
Malbran
Gutiérrez
Hurtado
Bulnes
lzurieta
Burgos
Spoerer
Barahona
Decombe
Poisson
Catalan
Serén
Quesney
Murillo
Pizarro
Merino
Montes
Tagle
Nannig
Vicufia
Urrejola
Mayol
Fuenzalida
Aste
Andreu
Boetsch
Chavarry

Nombres
Ricardo

Ledn

Gonzalo
Benjamin
Diego

José

Rafael Ignacio
Santiago Andrés
Ledn

Samuel

Javier

Vicente Andrés
Domingo
Nicolds Aurelio
Juan Emilio
Hernan
Cristdbal

José

José Rafael
Anselmo
Anibal
Domingo
Augusto José
Tomas Ignacio
Pedro
Bernardo
Agustin Ignacio
Borja

Exequiel

José

José

Augusto
Agustin
Augusto Antonio
Pedro

Pedro

Felipe

Max

Santiago
Anibal Andrés
Santiago
Matias

Nicolds Ledn

Estado
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito

Curso
3-C
3-E
3-C
3-A
3-C
3-D
3-B
3-D
3-D
3-B
3-B
3-A
3-A
3-B
3-C
3-D
3-B
3-A
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-A
3-A
3-E
3-D
3-B
3-B
3-D
3-E
3-C
3-C
3-D
3-A
3-D
3-B
3-E
3-C
3-B
3-B
3-D
3-D
3-A
3-C



Irarrazabal
Irarrazaval
Katz
Kubick
Madrid
Marin
Martinez
Martinez
Montero
Morandé
Morandé
Movillo
Nieto
Nufez
O’brien
Ojeda
Ovalle
Palacios
Parot
Pérez
Price
Prieto
Rodriguez
Sabbagh
Silva

Solar
Soto
Uribe-Etxeverria
Valdés
Valencia
Vial

Vines

Viu
Wiegand
Winter
Woolvett
Yaconi
Zulueta

Ocayo
Errazuriz
Nicoletti
Arechavala
Garnica
Ruiz-Tagle
Santa Maria
Anfruns
Silva
Lagomarsino
Hollmann
de Aguirre
Gomez
Uribe
Vicente
Burgos
Mosquera
Evans
Witt
Cifuentes
Varas
Aguirre
Bascones
Fernandez
Larrain
Errazuriz
Gracia
Llodra
Larrain
Molina
Dittborn
Montecinos
Echeverria
Gundelach
Bernabé
Vial
Moyano
Dulanto

Francisco Andrés
José Tomas
Pablo Federico
Ignacio
Andrés
Cristdbal
Clemente
Domingo
Maximiliano
Augusto
Vicente

José

Luis Eduardo
Benjamin José

Maximiliano Roberto

Francisco

Juan José
Santiago
Bernardo
Emiliano Ignacio
Vicente José
Lukas Alfonso
Diego Ignacio
Martin

José Pedro
Clemente
Clemente Andrés
Santino

Samuel
Facundo
Francisco José
Pedro Sebastian
Santiago

Pedro José
Nicolds

Eric

José

Carlos

Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito

3-A
3-B
3-E
3-C
3-E
3-E
3-B
3-C
3-E
3-B
3-C
3-C
3-B
3-C
3-C
3-B
3-C
3-D
3-C
3-A
3-A
3-D
3-C
3-B
3-E
3-B
3-C
3-A
3-B
3-B
3-B

3-D
3-C
3-B
3-C
3-C
3-E
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